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. Jezdec

. SVOBODA Jifi

. NOVY Lubor

. TRNKA Jakub

. KOSTRUH David
. CHABR Tomas jr.
. CHABR Toméas

. KRAKOVIC Radek
. DVORAK Pavel

. SVOBODA Milan
. TRNKA Petr

. CERMAK Jan

Nar.

Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz

SoutéZici

Autoklub JV Sport Racing v ACR
Lubor Novy

Liqui Moly racing team
Speedmaster Racing Team
Chabr Motorsport

Chabr Motorsport

Radek Krakovi¢

Pavel Dvorak

Milan Svoboda

AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk
Autoklub JV Sport Racing v ACR

2014 Mistrovstvi CR v zavodech do vrchu - Divize IlI

Vozidlo
Norma M20F
Dallara JSC02
Norma M20F
Ligier JS49
Tomis 99-03
Van Diemen
FIKS 09RK
Martini F2
BRC CN 05
Gloria
Norma M20FC

Sk./Tr.
E2SC-2000
E25S-2000
E2SC-2000
E2SC-2000
E2S5S-1400
E2S5S-1400
E2S5S-1400
E25S-2000
E2SC-1400
E2S5S-1400
E2SC-2000
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Ecce Homo

Ustecka 21

Ustecka 21

Dobsina

Glasbach

BratrusSov

Bratrusov

Prachatice

Prachatice

Divaky

Divaky

Total
75
51,5
34
28
27
20
18
17
17
15
12



